
 
 

VODKA COC KTA ILS GIN COC KTA ILS RUM COC KTA ILS WHISKY COC KTA ILS

BROWN DERBY
Bulleit Bourbon, home-made  
chamomile syrup, chamomile liqueur and 
pink grapefruit juice

BOURBON BRAMBLE
Makers Mark bourbon, lemon juice,  
sugar syrup topped with  
crème de cassis

NEW YORK SOUR
JW Black Label, lemon juice, sugar syrup, 
pasteurized egg white,  
angostura bitters, red wine float 

MONKEY JAM SOUR
Monkey Shoulder, lemon juice, marmalade, 
sugar syrup, orange bitters topped  
with soda

GODFATHER
Equal parts of scotch whiskey and  
italian amaretto

£10.50 EACH

MAI TAI
White rum, dark rum, orange juice, 
pineapple juice and orgeat syrup

GINGER WATERMELON COOLER 
Gold rum, Passoa, watermelon fresh 
and syrup, fresh lime juice topped with 
ginger beer

DARK N STORMY
Spiced Rum, muddled fresh lime 
topped withginger beer

MOJITO
White rum, fresh lime wedges, sugar 
syrup, fresh mint topped with soda

PINA COLADA
Coconut flavoured rum, double cream, 
coconut syrup,  
pineapple juice

FLORAL DAIQUIRI
White rum, crème de Violette,  
Italicus, fresh lime juice and  
lavender syrup

£9.95 EACH

AVIATION
Gin, lemon juice, violet liquor &  
maraschino liquor 

JAZZ & PASSION FIZZ
Gin, Passoa, Passion fruit puree, mango 
& pineapple juice topped 
 with lemonade

LADY IN WHITE
Citrus gin, Disaronno, almond syrup, 
lime juice, honey, cardamom,  
pasteurized egg white 

LYCHEE MARTINI 
Gin, Lychee liqueur and lychee juice

GIN RICKEY FIZZ TWIST
Tanqueray Gin, Aperol, fresh  
cucumber, cucumber syrup, topped 
with soda and lemonade

TANGERINE APEROL SOUR
Blood orange gin, Aperol, fresh lime 
juice, honey, fresh tangerines,  
orange bitters and pasteurized  
egg white 

£9.95 EACH£9.95 EACH

HONEY LEMON DROP 
MARTINI
Vodka, Limoncello, lemon bitters, 
lemon juice, honey syrup

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, archers, orange juice &  
|grenadine

JAPANESE ICE TEA
Vodka, Gin, Rum & Midori mixed 
with lemon juice, sugar & topped 
with lemonade

PORN STAR MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, vanilla  
syrup and pineapple juice

ELDERFLOWER. VODKA. 
TONIC
Vanilla Vodka, St. Germain,  
sauvignon blanc, cotton candy 
grapes, lime juice and apple juice 
topped with elderflower tonic

COC KTA ILS

BUBBLE S & FIZZ

FRENCH 75
Gin, Cointreau and lemon juice topped 
with prosecco

GRAND MIMOSA
Grand Marnier and orange juice topped 
with prosecco

CUCUMBER BELLINI 
Peach Schnapps, Midori and cucumber 
syrup, topped with prosecco.

AMALFI SPRITZER 
3 parts Prosecco, 2 parts Limoncello,  
1 part lemonade
 
PROFUMO DI DONNA
Tanqueray Sevilla, Aperol & Grand Marnier. 
Topped with prosecco
 
APEROL SPRITZ
3 parts Prosecco, 2 parts Aperol, 1 part  
soda water

£11.95 EACH



 
 

AVIATION GIN

BATHTUB GIN

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BRIGHTON GIN

BROCKMANS PREMIUM GIN

GIN MARE

GORDON’S PREMIUM PINK DISTILLED GIN

HENDRICK’S GIN 

JINZU GIN

KOKORO

MONKEY 47 SCHWARZALD DRY GIN

PLYMOUTH GIN

PORTOBELLO ROAD GIN

£5.50

£5.75 

£4.75 

£5.00

£5.85

£5.45

£6.20 

£5.45 

£5.75 

£5.70 

£6.20

£6.00 

£5.75

£5.50

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

 25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

GIN

DRINKS

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA GIN 

TANQUERAY NO.10 GIN

TANQUERAY RANGPUR GIN

MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN

WARNER’S ELDERFLOWER GIN

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE GIN

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY GIN   

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER GIN

ROKU GIN

SALCOMBE GIN 

£6.20

£5.75

£5.25

£5.00

£5.50 

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.80 

£5.70 

£6.50

£6.50

£6.40

£6.96  

£6.25 

£6.50

£5.20

£5.45

£140

£150

CIROC VODKA

GREY GOOSE L’ORIGINAL VODKA

BELVEDERE VODKA

CIROC PASSION FRUIT VODKA

CHASE MARMALADE VODKA

ABSOLUT ORIGINAL

HOUSE VODKA

HOUSE VANILA VODKA

GREY GOOSE L’ORIGINAL VODKA
includes postmix Sodas and Juices 

GREY GOOSE L’ORIGINAL VODKA
includes Redbull

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

Bottle

Bottle

VODKA

£6.00 

£6.10

£5.40 

£4.70

£5.90  

£5.95 

£5.50 

£5.00 

£5.50

KINGSTON 62 RUM

WRAY & NEPHEW

GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL

MALIBU COCONUT RUM

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE STIGGINS FANCY

SAGATIBA CRISTALINA CACHAÇA

THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM

RUM

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml 

25ml 

25ml

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

HOUSE TEQUILA

£7.50

£7.00

£6.50

£5.50 

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

TEQUIL A

SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY

CHITA WHISKY 

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 

LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD 

LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD 

CAOL ILA 12 YEARS OLD SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY 

JW BLACK LABEL

MONKEY SHOULDER

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

MAKER’S MARK

JACK DANIELS

BULLEIT BOURBON 

BULLEIT RYE

£11.00 

£9.45 

£9.40  

£7.70  

£7.70  

£8.20  

£6.90 

£5.65  

£4.70  

£6.10

£6.30

£5.60 

£5.80

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml 

25ml

25ml

25ml 

25ml

WHISKEY

MARTELL VS COGNAC

HENNESSY VS

COURVOISIER VS

REMY MARTIN XO

REMY MARTIN VSOP

£5.50

£5.70

£5.45

£16.50

£7.40

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

COGN AC

ASAHI SUPER DRY

HEINEKEN 0.0%

ESTRELLA GALICIA

DESPERADOS

GOOSE IPA 

ASPALL DRAUGHT SUFFOLK CYDER 

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY AND LIME

£5.50

£4.40

£5.00

£5.80

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.70

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

355ml 

330ML 

500ML

BEERS AND CIDERS

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS

APEROL

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM LIQUEUR

CAMPARI

CHAMBORD LIQUEUR

COINTREAU

DISARONNO AMARETTO

JAGERMEISTER

KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR 

LUXARDO SAMBUCCA WHITE

LYCHEE LIQUEUR 

MARTINI EXTRA DRY

MARTINI ROSSO

MARTINI BIANCO

MIDORI MELON LIQUEUR

PASSOA

SOUTHERN COMFORT

£5.20 

£5.50 

£5.50

£5.00 

£5.00 

£4.50

£5.85

£5.50

£5.00 

£5.50

£4.50

£9.00 

£9.00 

£9.00  

£4.80 

£4.50

£5.50

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

LIQUEURS

PROSECCO BRUT

PROSECCO ROSÉ 

£35.00

£35.00

PROSECCO
Bottle125ml

£7.50

£7.50

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE BRUT

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT

DOM PERIGNON BRUT

CHAMPAGNE
Bottle

£100

£100

£120

£250

PINOT GRIGIO VENETO

SAUVIGNON BLANC

WHITE S
Bottle125ml 175ml 250ml

£5.10

£5.90

£24.00

£28.30

£6.80

£8.20

£9.70

£11.10

L

£25.00

£22.00

£32.50

 

£5.00

£4.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£9.70

£60.00
L

£9.70

£8.50

£13.50

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE  

WHITE ZINFANDEL  

PROVENCE ROSE 

ROSE
Bottle125ml 175ml 250ml

SANGIOVESE

MALBEC

MERLOT

PINOT NOIR

REDS
Bottle125ml 175ml 250ml

£4.20

£5.20

£5.70

£6.70

£22.00

£24.00

£28.50

£32.50

£5.70

£7.20

£7.70

£9.20

£8.00

£9.95

£10.90

£12.95


