# COCKTAILS

#### **VODKA COCKTAILS**

#### £9.95 EACH

HONEY LEMON DROP MARTINI Vodka, Limoncello, lemon bitters, lemon juice, honey syrup

**SEX ON THE BEACH** Vodka, archers, orange juice & |grenadine

JAPANESE ICE TEA Vodka, Gin, Rum & Midori mixed with lemon juice, sugar & topped with lemonade

**PORN STAR MARTINI** Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, vanilla syrup and pineapple juice

#### ELDERFLOWER. VODKA. TONIC

 $\left\{ \right\}$ 

Vanilla Vodka, St. Germain, sauvignon blanc, cotton candy grapes, lime juice and apple juice topped with elderflower tonic

### **GIN COCKTAILS**

#### £9.95 EACH

AVIATION Gin, lemon juice, violet liquor & maraschino liquor

JAZZ & PASSION FIZZ Gin, Passoa, Passion fruit puree, mango & pineapple juice topped with lemonade

LADY IN WHITE Citrus gin, Disaronno, almond syrup, lime juice, honey, cardamom, pasteurized egg white

LYCHEE MARTINI Gin, Lychee liqueur and lychee juice

#### **GIN RICKEY FIZZ TWIST**

Tanqueray Gin, Aperol, fresh cucumber, cucumber syrup, topped with soda and lemonade

#### **TANGERINE APEROL SOUR**

Blood orange gin, Aperol, fresh lime juice, honey, fresh tangerines, orange bitters and pasteurized egg white

#### **RUM COCKTAILS**

#### £9.95 EACH

**MAI TAI** White rum, dark rum, orange juice, pineapple juice and orgeat syrup

#### **GINGER WATERMELON COOLER**

Gold rum, Passoa, watermelon fresh and syrup, fresh lime juice topped with ginger beer

DARK N STORMY

Spiced Rum, muddled fresh lime topped withginger beer

#### MOJITO

White rum, fresh lime wedges, sugar syrup, fresh mint topped with soda

#### **PINA COLADA**

Coconut flavoured rum, double cream, coconut syrup, pineapple juice

#### **FLORAL DAIQUIRI**

White rum, crème de Violette, Italicus, fresh lime juice and lavender syrup

#### WHISKY COCKTAILS

#### £10.50 EACH

#### **BROWN DERBY**

Bulleit Bourbon, home-made chamomile syrup, chamomile liqueur and pink grapefruit juice

#### **BOURBON BRAMBLE**

Makers Mark bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup topped with crème de cassis

#### **NEW YORK SOUR**

JW Black Label, lemon juice, sugar syrup, pasteurized egg white, angostura bitters, red wine float

#### **MONKEY JAM SOUR**

Monkey Shoulder, lemon juice, marmalade, sugar syrup, orange bitters topped with soda

#### GODFATHER

Equal parts of scotch whiskey and italian amaretto



 $\bigtriangledown$ 







#### **BUBBLES & FIZZ**

#### £11.95 EACH

#### FRENCH 75

Gin, Cointreau and lemon juice topped with prosecco

#### **GRAND MIMOSA**

Grand Marnier and orange juice topped with prosecco

#### **CUCUMBER BELLINI**

Peach Schnapps, Midori and cucumber syrup, topped with prosecco.

#### **AMALFI SPRITZER**

3 parts Prosecco, 2 parts Limoncello, 1 part lemonade

#### **PROFUMO DI DONNA**

Tanqueray Sevilla, Aperol & Grand Marnier. Topped with prosecco

#### **APEROL SPRITZ**

3 parts Prosecco, 2 parts Aperol, 1 part soda water



## DRINKS

GIN	VODKA				WHISKEY							LIQUEURS				κυ	U M	
25ml	AVIATION GIN	£5.50	25ml	CIROC VODKA	25ml SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY				£11.00		25ml ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS					£5.20		
25ml	BATHTUB GIN	£5.75	25ml	GREY GOOSE L'ORIGINAL VODKA	25ml	25ml CHITA WHISKY				£9.45		25ml	25ml APEROL				£5.50	
25ml	BEEFEATER LONDON DRY GIN	£4.75	25ml	BELVEDERE VODKA	£6.50	25ml	NIKKA FROM THE BARREL			£9.40		25ml BAILEYS IRISH CREAM LIQUEUR					£5.50	
25ml	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£5.00	25ml	CIROC PASSION FRUIT VODKA	£6.40	25ml	25ml LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD				£7.70		25ml CAMPARI					£5.00
25ml	BRIGHTON GIN	£5.85	25ml	CHASE MARMALADE VODKA	25ml	LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD				£7.70		25ml	CHAMBORD LIQUEUR				£5.00	
25ml	BROCKMANS PREMIUM GIN	£5.45	25ml	ABSOLUT ORIGINAL	25ml	5ml CAOL ILA 12 YEARS OLD SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY						25ml	COINTREAU				£4.50	
25ml	GIN MARE	£6.20	25ml	HOUSE VODKA	£6.50	25ml	JW BLACK LABEL £6.90				£6.90		25ml	DISARONNO AMARETTO				£5.85
25ml	GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK DISTILLED GIN	£5.45	25ml	HOUSE VANILA VODKA	£5.20	25ml	mI MONKEY SHOULDER				£5.65		25ml	25ml JAGERMEISTER				£5.50
25ml	HENDRICK'S GIN	£5.75	Bottle	GREY GOOSE L'ORIGINAL VODKA	£5.45	25ml	JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY						25ml KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR					£5.00
25ml	JINZU GIN	£5.70	Dettile	includes postmix Sodas and Juices	£140	25ml	MAKER'S MARK				£6.10		25ml	LUXARDO SAMBUCCA WHITE				£5.50
25ml	KOKORO	£6.20	Bottle	GREY GOOSE L'ORIGINAL VODKA includes Redbull	£150	25ml	JACK DANIELS				£6.30		25ml	LYCHEE LIQUEUR				£4.50
25ml	MONKEY 47 SCHWARZALD DRY GIN	£6.00	RUM		2150	25ml BULLEIT BOURBON					£5.60		50ml	MARTINI EXTRA DRY				£9.00
25ml	PLYMOUTH GIN	£5.75	25ml	KINGSTON 62 RUM		25ml	BULLEIT RYE				£5.80		50ml	MARTINI ROSSO				£9.00
25ml	PORTOBELLO ROAD GIN	£5.50	25ml	WRAY & NEPHEW									50ml	MARTINI BIANCO				£9.00
25ml	TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA GIN	£6.20	25ml	GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL RUM	BEERS AND CIDERS							25ml MIDORI MELON LIQUEUR					£4.80	
25ml	TANQUERAY NO.10 GIN	£5.75	25ml	BACARDI CARTA BLANCA						£5.50	)	25ml	PASSOA				£4.50	
25ml	TANQUERAY RANGPUR GIN	£5.25	25ml	HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL						£4.40	£4.40	25ml				£5.50		
25ml	MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN	£5.00	25ml	MALIBU COCONUT RUM	330ml ESTRELLA GALICIA £5.00					)								
25ml	WARNER'S ELDERFLOWER GIN	£5.50	25ml	PLANTATION PINEAPPLE STIGGINS FANCY	£5.90	330ml DESPERADOS					£5.80	)	REDS 125ml				250ml	Bottle
25ml	WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE GIN	£5.50	25ml	SAGATIBA CRISTALINA CACHAÇA	£5.95	355ml	GOOSE IPA				£5.50	)	SANGIOVESE			175ml <b>£5.70</b>	£8.00	£22.00
25ml	WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY GIN	£5.50	25ml	THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM	330ML ASPALL DRAUGHT SUFFOLK CYDER					£5.50	)	MALBEC		£5.20	£7.20	£9.95	£24.00	
25ml	WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER GIN	£5.50	$\langle \rangle$		£5.00	500ML	REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY AND LIME				£5.70		MERLOT		£5.70	£7.70	£10.90	£28.50
25ml	ROKU GIN	£5.80	COG	NAC MARA	£5.50	WHITES							PINOT NOIR		£6.70	£9.20	£12.95	£32.50
25ml	SALCOMBE GIN	£5.70	25ml	MARTELL VS COGNAC	£5.50			125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle							
TEQ	UILA		25ml	HENNESSY VS	£5.70	PINOT GRIG	IO VENETO	£5.10	£6.80	£9.70	£24.00		CHAN	IPAGNE				Dettle
25ml	PATRON ANEJO	£7.50	25ml	COURVOISIER VS	£5.45	SAUVIGNO	N BLANC	£5.90	£8.20	£11.10	£28.30		LAURENT-	PERRIER LA CUVÉE BRUT				Bottle £100
25ml	PATRON REPOSADO	£7.00	25ml	REMY MARTIN XO	£16.50									SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT				£100
25ml	PATRON SILVER	£6.50	25ml	REMY MARTIN VSOP	£7.40	ROSE			125ml	175ml	260.00 250ml	Bottle		PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT				£120
25ml	HOUSE TEQUILA	£5.50	PRO	SECCO 125ml	Bottle	PINOT GRIG	IO ROSE		£5.00		£9.70	£25.00		ENON BRUT				£120
20111			PROSE	CCO BRUT £7.50	£35.00	WHITE ZINF	ANDEL		£4.50 £6.00 £8			£22.00	DOW FERN					2200
			PROSE	CCO ROSÉ	£35.00	PROVENCE	ROSE		£7.00	£9.70	£13.50	£32.50						

